Nitrous Competitions Draw 4, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw November 25th]

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1 Aaron Winterbourn 33 Laura Cartawick 65 Keshia Lawrence
2 Avikaash Manon 34 Connor Gamble 66 Avikaash Manon
3 Steve Slater 35 Daniel Duffy 67 Daniel Boswell
4 Ryan Swallow 36 Bailey Inglis 68 William Harrison
5 Daniel Boswell 37 Jackson Skedd 69 Danny Irvine
6 Nikki Grant 38 William Harrison 70 Daryl Forrest
7 Stacey Johnson 39 Thomas Lockley 71 Richard Lavelle
8 Nathan G 40 Karolina Duslak 72 Andrea Oneill
9 Aidan Fisher 41 William Harrison 73 Kelsey Harvey
10 Louis Mountjoy 42 Bailey Inglis 74 Kyron Cooper
11 Paul Smith 43 Lee Slack 75 Aimee Wright
12 Bailey Inglis 44 Donna Purnell 76 Eamonn Mcauliffe
13 William Harrison 45 Rob Cranley 77 Jake Brough
14 Bailey Inglis 46 James Aherne 78 Spencer Aspinall
15 Daniel Boswell 47 Aaron Winterbourn 79 Daniel Barlow
16 Jim Stevens 48 Anthony Abbott 80 Gemma Foster
17 Jake Carter 49 Jason Meadows 81 Craig Hutchings
18 Michael Egerton 50 Ryan Swallow 82 Roxy Hickin
19 Chad Wilce 51 Richard Piper 83 Paul Logan
20 Richard Keighley 52 Rob Webster 84 Beca Channon
21 Jason Meadows 53 Bradley Barton 85 Gary Ward
22 William Harrison 54 Frank White 86 Bailey Inglis
23 Jake Carter 55 Stacey Johnson 87 Paul Smith
24 Danny Irvine 56 William Harrison 88 George Sugden
25 William Harrison 57 Daniel Boswell 89 Katie Walker
26 William Harrison 58 Scott Brown 90 Tommy Booton
27 lan Martin 59 Paula Warburton 91 Wayne Jensen
28 Paul Smith 60 Keshia Lawrence 92 Bailey Inglis
29 Goran Todorovic 61 Daniel Jackson 93 Daniel Boswell
30 Kai Taylor 62 Jake Carter 94 Jake Crosbie
31 Stacey Johnson 63 Kyron Cooper 95 Steven Gill
32 Richard Lavelle 64 Cole Draper 96 Lisa Norris

Total: 500 « Draw: November 25, 2025 9:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 6
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97
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100
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107
108
109
110
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112
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Michelle Copping
Danny Irvine
Avikaash Manon
Ross Thomson
Stacey Johnson
Daniel Boswell
Callum James
James Wakeham
Daniel Duffy
Daniel Boswell
Kevin Baker
Ryan Swallow
Cole Draper
Bailey Inglis
James Aherne
Richard Lavelle
Liam Colton
Piper Rachel
Michael Birdsey
Carl Andrews
Danny Irvine
Bailey Inglis
James Aherne
Richard Lavelle
Amie Chuck
Callum James
Scott Cameron
James Aherne
Daniel Boswell
Lisa Norris
Jackson Skedd
Bailey Inglis
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144
145
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147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Josh White
William Harrison
Jamie Humpage

Daniel Boswell
Stacey Johnson
Gareth Hughes

Katie Walker
Laura Hamilton
Stacey Johnson

Claire Waddingham
Daniel Boswell
Katie Walker
Andrew Johnson

Danny Irvine
Richard Lavelle

Daniel Boswell

Katie Kaye

Paula Warburton
Claire Waddingham
James Stuart
Dean Sid
Stuart Moran
Darren Leigh
Jude Wragg
Daniel Boswell
Daniel Boswell
Daniel Jackson
Macy Walker
Deanna Jose
Daniel Duffy
Cortez Weller

Avikaash Manon
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Macy Walker
Ryan Swallow
Ryan Swallow
Sam Mccormack
Richard Piper
Deanna Jose
Bailey Inglis
Aaron Winterbourn
Lee Mason
Sabrina Hyde
Ashley Bennett
Jake Brough
Philip Walsh
Dean Sid
Lewis Lambert
Avikaash Manon
Daniel Boswell
Ashley Legge
Danny Irvine
Beverley Bilton
Daniel Duffy
Sacha Jacobs
Sarah Bird
Jack Allen
Daniel Boswell
Daniel Duffy
Lee Swift
Jakay Coward
Beth Cross
Dawn Barlow
Connor Gamble

Graham Hickson

Total: 500

Draw: November 25, 2025 9:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

Daniel Boswell
Den Wright
Ben Pullinger
William Harrison
Sophie Owen
Eamonn Mcauliffe
Piper Rachel
Claire Waddingham
Daniel Boswell
Richard Keighley
Laura Woods
Dominic Burrell
Daniel Boswell
Sean Middlehurst
Daryl Forrest
Rob Westerman
Jensen Bell
Colin Harvey
Daniel Boswell
Mark Stapleton
Danny Irvine
Michael Curnow
Liam Mcniffe
Anna Magson
Jake Carter
Paul Smith
Gareth Hughes
William Harrison
Peter Jones
Piper Rachel
Jude Scott
Katie Hicks

225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

Cole Draper
Timothy Swift
William Harrison
Ashley Legge
Luke Peace
Michael Birdsey
Peter Jones
Avikaash Manon
Marc Stephenson
Alisha Knapper
Piper Rachel
Jordan Dunford
Suzanne Barton
Cortez Weller
Daniel Duffy
Spencer Aspinall
Katie Hicks
Rochelle Preston
Holly Lyon
Matthew Newell
Sacha Jacobs
Richard Lavelle
Darren Leigh
Lisa Norris
Richard Piper
Lee Gumbrill
Macauley Beastall
Sarah Bird
Den Wright
Shaun Bethell
Stacey Johnson

Daniel Boswell

257
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259
260
261
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264
265
266
267
268
269
270
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273
274
275
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277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

Daryl Forrest
Kylie Graham
Dan Johnson
Chelsea Walsh
Dean Bateman
Emma Wood
Daniel Duffy
Ryan Swallow
Daniel Boswell
Leo Hancox
Daniel Boswell
Bailey Inglis
Dave Andrews
Daniel Boswell
Jayne Friel
Connor Gamble
Daniel Boswell
Aaron Coneley
Laura Woods
Daniel Boswell
Dan Johnson
William Harrison
Aaron Winterbourn
Ben Pullinger
Chad Wilce
Daniel Boswell
Piper Rachel
Daniel Boswell
Ryan Swallow
Aaron Winterbourn
Courtney Sewell

Richard Lavelle

Total: 500

Draw: November 25, 2025 9:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

289 Daniel Boswell 321 Richard Lavelle 353 Daniel Boswell
290 Sean Middlehurst 322 Callum James 354 Piper Rachel
291 Richard Goddard 323 Pawel Zrodlak 355 Daniel Boswell
292 Richard Keighley 324 Daniel Duffy 356 Daniel Boswell
293 Courtney Sewell 325 Macy Walker 357 Daniel Duffy
294 Lewis Yates-dale 326 Daniel Boswell 358 Daniel Boswell
295 Danny Irvine 327 Eamonn Mcauliffe 359 Andrea Oneill
296 James Aherne 328 Danny Irvine 360 Spencer Aspinall
297 Eamonn Mcauliffe 329 Ricky Hobson 361 Paige Winstone
298 Daniel Smart 330 Daniel Boswell 362 Lauren Daines
299 Joshua Stride 331 Tailor Corbin 363 Chelsea Williams
300 Pawel Zrodlak 332 Richard Lavelle 364 Lee Rutherford
301 Chad Wilce 333 Carl Andrews 365 Graham Hickson
302 Chelsea Williams 334 Nicky Brown 366 William Harrison
303 Steve Slater 335 Katie Hicks 367 Bailey Inglis
304 William Harrison 336 Anthony Abbott 368 Den Wright
305 lan Martin 337 James Aherne 369 Daniel Boswell
306 Laura Roche 338 Ross Thomson 370 William Harrison
307 Macy Walker 339 Sam Mccormack 371 Marc Stephenson
308 Katie Hicks 340 Jensen Bell 372 Daryl Forrest
309 Eamonn Mcauliffe 341 Daniel Boswell 373 Josh Davey
310 Shane French 342 Curt Bastable 374 Daniel Boswell
311 Ricky Hobson 343 William Harrison 375 Jensen Bell
312 Andrea Oneill 344 Den Wright 376 Korey Wilkinson
313 Julie Fowler 345 Michelle Copping 377 William Harrison
314 Beth Cross 346 Jordan Pickford 378 Sheryl Preston
315 James Aherne 347 Aaron Winterbourn 379 Daniel Boswell
316 Peter Domleo 348 Michelle Copping 380 Ellie Stubbs
317 Chelsea Williams 349 Steve Slater 381 Jake Carter
318 Kyle Mcinulty 350 Den Wright 382 Bailey Inglis
319 Nathan Dhanjal 351 Sam Slater 383 Keith Whittingham
320 Andrea Oneill 352 Rob Webster 384 Richard Manley

Total: 500 « Draw: November 25, 2025 9:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 4 of 6
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

385 Laurence Park 417 Laura Woods 449 Laura Woods
386 Marc Stephenson 418 Piper Rachel 450 Jackie Else
387 Jensen Bell 419 Daniel Smart 451 Daniel Boswell
388 Carl Jackson 420 Josh White 452 Kai Taylor
389 Simon Granter 421 Aidan Fisher 453 Georgi Marinkov
390 Michael Ramsell 422 Dan Johnson 454 Korey Wilkinson
391 William Harrison 423 Callum James 455 Lee Fricker
392 Beth Cross 424 Daniel Boswell 456 Laura Woods
393 Kelly Jones 425 James Aherne 457 James Aherne
394 Jude Scott 426 Daniel Boswell 458 Tinicia Dore
395 Daniel Boswell 427 Sacha Jacobs 459 Daniel Smart
396 Leon Lynch 428 Daniel Boswell 460 Spencer Aspinall
397 Dan Johnson 429 Daniel Boswell 461 Sacha Jacobs
398 Richard Piper 430 Daniel Duffy 462 Rob Westerman
399 Daniel Duffy 431 Daniel Boswell 463 Richard Keighley
400 Daniel Boswell 432 Mitch Oliver 464 Aaron Winterbourn
401 Rob Webster 433 Michael Egerton 465 Kyron Cooper
402 Shaun Bethell 434 Maxine Gillick 466 Avikaash Manon
403 Callum James 435 Jamie North 467 Daniel Boswell
404 Jason Meadows 436 Kieron Peel 468 Andrea Oneill
405 Richard Goddard 437 Macy Walker 469 Vicki Macrae
406 Anthony Abbott 438 Andrew Willcox 470 Michelle Carey
407 William Harrison 439 Steven Millward 471 Daniel Boswell
408 Paul Smith 440 Scott Cameron 472 Daniel Barlow
409 Den Wright 441 Nick Clarke 473 Beth Cross
410 Daniel Jackson 442 Katie Kaye 474 Mohammed Karim
411 Lewis Lambert 443 Chris Taylor 475 Dawn Barlow
412 Ryan Swallow 444 Jake Brough 476 Avikaash Manon
413 Aidan Fisher 445 Spencer Aspinall 477 Sam Slater
414 Daniel Boswell 446 Shane French 478 Macauley Beastall
415 Bailey Inglis 447 Richard Lavelle 479 Donna Purnell
416 Michael Birdsey 448 Daniel Smart 480 Melissa Hughes

Total: 500 « Draw: November 25, 2025 9:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 5 of 6
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481 Donna Purnell
482 Timothy Swift
483 Ryan Swallow
484 Aaron Adams
485 Daniel Boswell
486 Jensen Bell
487 Richard Piper
488 Ryan Swallow
489 Daniel Duffy
490 Katie Hicks
491 Steven Gill
492 Steven Gill
493 Paul Smith
494 Wayne Jensen
495 Carl Andrews
496 James Aherne
497 Beth Cross
498 Bailey Inglis
499 Tinicia Dore
500 Jamie North

Total: 500 « Draw: November 25, 2025 9:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 6 of 6
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